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Clasament individual cumulat Masculin

50m
Name
Filip Gabriel Barbu
Amir Hamed Koita
Sebastian Constant Petrea
Robert Costin Marin
Luca Adrian Bratu
Stefan Radu lordache
Patrick Nicholas Negoescu
Stefan Goran
Andrei Achitei
Lorand Hitter
Alex Adrian Mocanasu
Victor Berliba
Bogdan Serban
Filip Andrei Trenchea
Bogdan Atila Soimaru
Horatiu Sebastian Sacalis
Bogdan Oltean
Eduard Gabriel Naicu
Madalin Florian Dumitru
David Cristian Mihai
Kaan Gemil
Sasha lonescu
Luca Vladimir lon
Stefan Alexandru lonita

e

FRNPM

FEDERATIA ROMANA DE NATATIE
I PENTATLON MODERN

CN Poliatlon 11 ani Bacau

Born
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Yan Ovidiu Stoleru-Besedovschi 2013

Matei Alexandru Petrut
Filip Blaga

Magor Bako-Vilhelem
Aristarh Dan

lulian Alexandru Toma
Robert Dinu

Eric loan Turturica
Rares Stefan lon

Vlad George Constantin
Matei Adrian Ciurla
Milan Csucsai-Gagesch
Vlad-Stefan Marcu
Dominic Filip Bojor
David Begov-Ungur
Filip Mihail Luta

Stefan Nechita-Vesa
Bogdan Andrei Ovanisof

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

Razvan Mihai Handrea Constan 2013

Organizer: FRNPM

Competition Date: Dec 4, 2024 to Dec 6, 2024

Team

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Club Sportiv Campina

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
Sport Club Municipal Bacau

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Clubul Sportiv Petrolul Ploiesti

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

ACS Bucovina 2016

Asociatia Club Sportiv Swimmania Cluj N
Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI
Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

As. Cl. Sp. Bluemarin Bucuresti
Asociatia Club Sportiv Hyperion Brasov
Clubul Sportiv Municipal Baia Mare

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Targu Mures

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta
Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI
Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Bucuresti
Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Liceul cu program sportiv Alba lulia
Liceul cu program sportiv Viitorul Pitesti
Liceul cu program sportiv Alba lulia

Cl. Sp. "ATACK TEAM" BUCURESTI

As. CL.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR

Points
670
668
649
646
642
639
622
602
602
596
594
590
584
569
557
552
545
539
537
532
513
507
493
492
487
483
478
477
471
465
460
458
456
453
451
449
448
445
442
433
427
423
412
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Rank
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
76
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89

Clasament individual cumulat Masculin

Name

Mert Ali

lannis Nicholas Ostaci
Alexandru Tusan

Denis Mihai Trifan
Matei Yanis Dragan
Robert Andrei Ciuche
Albert Daniel Tudor
Darius Gabriel Stanciu
Tudor Vasile Popovici
Stefan Cristian Voicu
Tudor Mihai Chiritescu
Luca Stefan Marton
Vajk Kirei

Alexandru Toma
Stefan Razvan LevAArdAA
Eduard Andrei Pan
Sebastian loan Bebeselea
Andrei Sebastian llie
Janko Bendeguz Kurko
Alexandru Luca Tanase
Mihai David Stoicescu
George Grosu

Andi Stefan Chelaru
Tudor Paul Butacel
Dragos Andrei Croitoru
Vlad Olaru

Leonard Albert Bartchevici
Patrick Toader Sasu
Adam Kehlaoui
Alexandru Vlad

Gergo Moldovan
Andrei Lazar

Nicolas Alvin Stanca
Zalan Moldovan

David Andrei Cutti
Rares Brinza

Tudor Octavian Baciu
Tudor Stefan Dobre
Rafael Cristian Ivan
Andrei Bratulescu
Gergo Bartha

Patrick Liam Popescu
Matias Cristian Andronic
Tudor Jurjut

Tudor Bucur

Luca Sorin Mantescu

Born
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
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Team

ACS Atena Sport Club Constanta

Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului
As. Cl. Sp. "NAVI" BUCURESTI

Sport Club Municipal Bacau

Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Clubul Sportiv Municipal Arad

Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Sport Club Municipal Bacau

Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt
Clubul Sportiv Dinamo Bucuresti

ACS Cluj Triathlon Team ACS Echipade T
Clubul Sportiv Crisul Oradea

As. Cl.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Club Sportiv Municipal Roman - Neamt
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

ACS Kurko Brothers

Asociatia Bucharest Sport Club Elite
Asociatia "DELPHIN INOT CLUB" CONST
Asociatia Sportiva "Constanta Sport Club
Asociatia "Club Sportiv YST" Bucuresti
Sport Club Municipal Bacau

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului
Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport lasi
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
CS Muresul Targu Mures

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
CS Muresul Targu Mures

Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara

As. CL.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Asociatia Club Sportiv Trisport lasi
Clubul Sportiv Municipal PITESTI

CS Muresul Targu Mures

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara

Points
411
406
405
401
397
396
387
380
379
378
369
362
360
353
351
347
346
336
332
323
311
310
303
282
271
267
263
260
256
254
248
247
239
239
236
235
230
229
191
187
176
169
161
157
157
153
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90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
99

101
102
102
104
105
106
107
107
109
110
111

Generated at: 12/6/2024 10:32:14 AM

Clasament individual cumulat Masculin

Name

Emanoil Petru Babes
Cristian Gabriel Craciun
Alexandru Gabriel Ursescu
Armand Philip Popescu
Ivan Emanuel Balta

Rares Goia

David Beretchi

Tiberiu Florentin Andreescu
Corneliu Ulmeanu

Stefan Danila

Mark Dumitroff

David Gabriel Boca
Darius Alexandru Dumitru
Dragos Alexandru Silaghi
Tudor Nicolae Filip

Darius Nedelcu

Mateo Gabriel Berzintu
Gabriel Nzikou Galeteanu
Mate lzsak

Andrei Cotiga Dimcea
Nicolas Florin Nechita

Paul Romario Constantin Bichi

Born
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
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Team

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara
Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Nr. 1 Timisoara
Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Hunedoara

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

As. CL.Sp. "AQUA SPORT CITIUS" BUCUR
Clubul Sportiv al Armatei Steaua Bucure
Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA

Cl. Sp. "AQUA 01" CLUJ NAPOCA
Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Clubul Sportiv Scolar Gura Humorului
Clubul Sportiv Nautica Bacau

Colegiul National Emil Racovita Bucurest
Cl.Sp.Mun. "Csikszereda " Miercurea Ciu
ACS Amiral

Liceul cu Program Sportiv Baia Mare
Clubul Sportiv Scolar Sibiu

Points
147
129
120
115
114
107
105
105
100

97
97
88
78
78
77
70
59
56
56
51
37
36
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